Mini Pilots
Model PC‑SHARP‑X‑P
SHARP is a sensitive and accurate
diaphragm‑operated mini-pilot.It is a multi‑purpose
3‑Way mini‑pilot, based on a balance between the
hydraulic force acting on the diaphragm, and the
mechanical force of the calibration spring.
Part Description

Modulating Close (PRV)
Modulating Open (PSV)
Ordering guide:
Cat. no. Description
5008L1G500 PC-SHARP-X-P, W/SPRING "J" GREEN (0.2-1.7 bar), 3W-PLASTIC MULTI PURPOSE PILOT VALVE
5008L1G200 PC-SHARP-X-P, W/SPRING "K" (0.5-3.0) GREY, 3W-PLASTIC MULTI PURPOSE PILOT VALVE
5008L1G400 PC-SHARP-X-P, W/SPRING "N" (0.8-6.5 bar), 3W-PLASTIC MULTI PURPOSE PILOT VALVE
5008L1G600 PC-SHARP-X-P, W/SPRING "V" (1-10 bar), 3W-PLASTIC MULTI PURPOSE PILOT VALVE
The information contained herein may be changed by BERMAD without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for any errors.
© Copyright 2015-2025 BERMAD CS Ltd
February 2026